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July 6 10:07 PM 2397

July 7 11:28 PM 4219 1823 76%

July 8 11:49 PM 5481 1262 30%

July 9 11:39 PM 9340 3858 70%

July 10 11:39 PM 10945 1606 17%

July 12 01:10 AM 12542 1597 15%

July 12 10:20 PM 13806 1264 10%

July 13 08:00 PM 13908 102 1%

July 14 08:42 PM 15249 1341 10%

July 15 11:30 PM 16667 1418 9%

July 16 10:15 PM 16764 97 1%

July 17 08:00 PM 17092 328 2%

July 18 08:00 PM 18039 947 5%

July 19 05:00 PM 18993 954 5%

July 20 05:45 PM 19352 359 2%

July 21 09:52 PM 19659 307 1%

Date Acres Growth (Acres) Growth (%)

Fire Pregression Areas
07/06/2021 10:07 PM 2,397

07/07/2021 11:28 PM 4,219

07/08/2021 11:49 PM 5,481

07/09/2021 11:39 PM 9,339

07/10/2021 11:39 PM 10,945

07/12/2021 01:10 AM 12,542

07/12/2021 10:20 PM 13,806

07/13/2021 08:00 PM 13,908

07/14/2021 08:42 PM 15,249

07/15/2021 11:30 PM 16,667

07/16/2021 10:15 PM 16,764

07/17/2021 08:00 PM 17,092

07/18/2021 10:00 PM 18,039

07/19/2021 05:00 PM 18,993

07/20/2021 05:45 PM 19,352

07/21/2021 09:52 PM 19,658

19,658 acres at 07/21/2021 2152

Jack Fire
OR-UPF-000265
07/22/2021 - 24hr

Progression Map
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